17
56
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 565
565
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

305-7598WDK2.5V
575-010.WDK2.5
1K+500+100+10+Order CodeType
Price EachOrder Multiple=10
Ì Permits high density wiring in singleterminal
width
Ì Both upper and lower current bars can
be cross connected
Ì Replaces single terminals without moving
adjacent terminals
Ì Rated up to 440V
Ì Pre-assembled jumper bar available (575-136)
SEE PAGE 566
Ì WDK2.5V has common connecting current bar
to connect upper and lower tiers
CTL094
H=63, W=69
575-021105910---End Cover
305-7598102230524A2.5/2.5WDK2.5V
575-010102150524A2.5/2.5WDK2.5
Order CodePitchStranded/SolidType
Mftrs.
List No.
Nominal
Current
Cable Size (mm2)
1 In 2 Out and 2 In 2 Out
1 In 2 Out
H=47, W=60
2 In 2 Out
=47, W=60
. 575-045WDU1.5ZZ
2 In 2 Out
. 575-033WDU2.5ZR
1 In 2 Out
250+100+5+Order CodeType
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
574-0451031405500V18A1.5/1.52.5/2.5
2 In 2 Out - WDU1.5ZZ
575-0331024705440V26A4/2.54/1.5
1 In 2 Out - WDU2.5ZR
Order CodePitch
Mftrs.
List No.
Voltage
Rating
Nominal
Current
Incoming
/outgoing
Incoming
/outgoing
SolidStranded
Cable Size (mm2)
Ì Feed through terminals designed for commoning requirements.
Ì Pre-assembled jumper bar available (575-136) SEE PAGE566
CTL092
Isolating, Fused and Earth
. 575-100WPE6
. 575-094WPE4
. 575-082WPE2.5
Earth
. 575-070WSI6/2 (1" 5/1"5 5)
. 575-069WSI6 (5 20mm)
Fused
250+50+5+Order Multiple=5
. 575-057WTR2.5
Isolating
500+100+10+Order CodeType
Price EachOrder Multiple=10
575-1001010201-108--1010/10WPE6
575-0941010101-106--46/6WPE4
575-0821010001-105--44/4WPE2.5
Earth
575-0701014001,2,912500V6.3A1010/10WSI6/2